
Page 1 of 4
July 23, 2018

Aircraft Type Company Engine MSN Year Available Sale / Lease Contact Email Phone

A319-100 ORIX Aviation V2522-A5 1604 2001 Q1/2019 Sale Oisin Riordan oisin.riordan@orix.ie +353 86 335 0004

A319-100 ORIX Aviation V2522-A5 1445 2001 Q4/2019 Sale Oisin Riordan oisin.riordan@orix.ie +353 86 335 0004

A319-100 Fortress Investment Group V2500-A5 2568 Q4/2018 Lease Jeff Lewis jlewis@fortress.com +1 (305) 833-0309

A320-200 Castlelake V2527-A5 2692 2006 Q4/2018 Lease Michael Hackett Michael.hackett@castlelake.com +44 20 7190 6120

A320-200 Castlelake V2527-A5 2288 2003 Q4/2018 Lease Michael Hackett Michael.hackett@castlelake.com +44 20 7190 6120

A320-200 Castlelake V2527-A5 2161 2003 Q1/2019 Lease Michael Hackett Michael.hackett@castlelake.com +44 20 7190 6120

A320-200 Fortress Investment Group V2500-A5 1856 Q4/2018 Lease Jeff Lewis jlewis@fortress.com +1 (305) 833-0309

B737-5H6 Bristol Associates CFM56-3C1 26445 1992 Now Sale Ed McNair / Pete Seidlitz bristol@bristolassociates.com +1 202-682-4000

B737-700QC Fortress Investment Group CFM56-7 30184 Now Lease Jeff Lewis jlewis@fortress.com +1 (305) 833-0309

B737-800 ORIX Aviation CFM56-7B24E 40317 2012 Q4/2019 Sale / Lease Oisin Riordan oisin.riordan@orix.ie +353 86 335 0004

B737-800 ORIX Aviation CFM56-7B24E 40287 2012 Q1/2019 Sale / Lease Oisin Riordan oisin.riordan@orix.ie +353 86 335 0004

B737-800 ORIX Aviation CFM56-7B26/3 38015 2011 Q1/2019 Sale / Lease Cian Coakley Cian.Coakley@orixaviation.hk +852 9178 8055 

B737-800 Magnetic MRO CFM56-7B26 28621 2000 Now Sale Alexey Ivanov alexey.ivanov@magneticmro.com +7 (910) 443-55-18

B747-400 Bristol Associates 28812 1999 Now Sale Ed McNair / Pete Seidlitz bristol@bristolassociates.com +1 202-682-4000

B747-400 Bristol Associates 30023 2000 Now Sale Ed McNair / Pete Seidlitz bristol@bristolassociates.com +1 202-682-4000

B747-400 GA Telesis RB211-524 26637 1992 Now Sale Eddo Weijer eweijer@gatelesis.com +1 954 676 3111

B747-400 GA Telesis PW4000 29950 2000 Now Sale Stuart Weinroth sweinroth@gatelesis.com +1 954 676 3111

B757-223 (7x) Jetran RB211-535E4B various 91/92 Now Lease Nick Blowers blowers@jetran.aero +1 (210) 269 3471

B777-200ER GA Telesis 28999 Now Sale Stuart Weinroth sweinroth@gatelesis.com +1 954 676 3111

B777-200ER GA Telesis 28523 Now Sale Stuart Weinroth sweinroth@gatelesis.com +1 954 676 3111

Aircraft Type Company Engine MSN Year Available Sale / Lease Contact Email Phone

ATR72-500F Castlelake PW100-127F 0585 1999 Now Sale Michael Hackett Michael.hackett@castlelake.com +442071906120

CRJ-200LR Regional One CF34-3B1 7369 2000 Now Sale / Lease Chris Furlan cfurlan@regionalone.com +1(305) 759-0670 Ext.164

CRJ-700 Regional One CF34-8C5B1 10205 2005 Now Sale / Lease Chris Furlan cfurlan@regionalone.com +1(305) 759-0670 Ext.164

CRJ-900LR Regional One CF34-8C5 15111 2007 Now Sale / Lease Chris Furlan cfurlan@regionalone.com +1(305) 759-0670 Ext.164

DASH8-311 Regional One PW123B 323 1992 Now Sale / Lease Chris Furlan cfurlan@regionalone.com +1(305) 759-0670 Ext.164

DASH8-311 Regional One PW123B 325 1992 Now Sale / Lease Chris Furlan cfurlan@regionalone.com +1(305) 759-0670 Ext.164

Do328-100 Jetran PW119B 3049 1996 Now Sale Nick Blowers blowers@jetran.aero +1 (210) 269 3471

Do328-110 Jetran PW119B 3024 1994 Now Sale Nick Blowers blowers@jetran.aero +1 (210) 269 3471

Do328-110 Jetran PW119B 3034 1995 Now Sale Nick Blowers blowers@jetran.aero +1 (210) 269 3471

ERJ-170LR AerFin CF34-8E 1700123 Now Sale / Lease Auvinash Narayen Auvinash.Narayen@aerfin.com +44 (0) 7766384581

ERJ-145 Regional One AE3007A1P 145291 2000 Now Sale / Lease Chris Furlan cfurlan@regionalone.com +1(305) 759-0670 Ext.164

ERJ-145 Regional One AE3007A1P 145768 2003 Now Sale / Lease Chris Furlan cfurlan@regionalone.com +1(305) 759-0670 Ext.164

SF340B C&L Aviation Group CT7-9B 194 1990 Now Sale / Lease Fred Dibble fred.d@cla.aero +1 207-217-6128

SF340B+ C&L Aviation Group CT7-9B 425 1997 Now Sale Donald Kamenz donald.k@cla.aero +1 207-217-6259

Saab 340B+ C&L Aviation Group CT7-9B 368 1994 Now Sale Donald Kamenz donald.k@cla.aero +1 207-217-6259

SF340A Cargo C&L Aviation Group CT7-5A 046 1986 Now Sale Fred Dibble fred.d@cla.aero +1 207-217-6128
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Contact Email Phone

Sherry Riley engine.leasing@gecas.com +1(513)782-4272

Contact Email Phone

(3) AE3007A1P Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Regional One Miguel Bolivar mbolivar@RegionalOne.com +1 786-623-3936

(1) AE3007A1 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Rolls-Royce & Partners Finance Ben Ferguson Benjamin.ferguson@rolls-royce.com +44 7807 969 372

(2) AE3007 Now - Sale GA Telesis Eddo Weijer eweijer@gatelesis.com +1 954 676 3111

Contact Email Phone

CF34-8E5 Now - Lease Lufthansa Technik AERO Alzey Kai Ebach k.ebach@lhaero.com +49-6731-497-368

CF34-10E Now - Lease

CF34-8C Now - Lease

CF34-3B1 Now - Lease

CF34-3A Now - Sale / Lease

(2) CF34-8C5B1 Now - Sale / Lease Regional One Chris Furlan cfurlan@regionalone.com +1(305) 759-0670 Ext.164

(1) CF34-3B1 Now - Sale / Lease

(1) CF34-10E5A1 Now - Sale / Lease GA Telesis Eddo Weijer eweijer@gatelesis.com +1-954-676-3111

(1) CF34-3B1 Now - Sale

(1) CF34-8E5A1 Now - Lease Bill Polyi bill.polyi@magellangroup.net +1 (704) 504 9204 x202

(1) CF34-10E5 Now - Lease Engine Lease Finance Declan Madigan  declan.madigan@elfc.com +353 61 291717

(1) CF34-10E6 Now - Lease

(1) CF34-10E7 Now - Lease

Sherry Riley engine.leasing@gecas.com +1 (513) 782-4272

(1) CF34-10E6 Now - Lease Jennifer Merriam leasing@willislease.com +1 (415) 408 4742

(1) CF34-10E5A1 Now - Lease

Contact Email Phone

(1) CF6-80C2B1F Now - Lease TrueAero Chris Luke cluke@trueaero.com +1 (772) 783 2300

(1) CF6-80C2B7F Now - Sale GA Telesis Eddo Weijer eweijer@gatelesis.com +1-954-676-3111

(5) CF6-80C2B1F Now - Sale aircrafttrading@gatelesis.com

Contact Email Phone

(1) CFM56-3C1 Now - Sale / Lease Calum MacLeod calum@royalaero.com +49 8025 993610 

(1) CFM56-7B24 Now - Lease Tom McFarland tmcfarland@fortress.com

(2) CFM56-5B Now - Sale / Lease GA Telesis Eddo Weijer eweijer@gatelesis.com +1-954-676-3111

(2) CFM56-7B26 Now - Sale

(2) CFM56-7B26 Now - Sale / Lease Magnetic MRO Alexey Ivanov Alexey.Ivanov@magneticmro.com

(1) CFM56-7B-24 Now - Sale / Lease

(1) CFM56-7B27/B1 Now - Sale / Lease

(1) CFM56-7B26/E Now - Lease Engine Lease Finance Declan Madigan  declan.madigan@elfc.com +353 61 291717

(1) CFM56-7B26/3 Now - Lease

(1) CFM56-7B27 Now - Lease

Sherry Riley engine.leasing@gecas.com +1(513)782-4272

Company

Company

GECAS Engine LeasingNow - Sale

Fortress Investment Group

Multiple Types

Company

Willis Lease

CF34 Engines

Now - Sale / Lease

Company

Multiple Engines GE / CFM / RB211

Sale /  Lease

Sale /  LeaseCF6 Engines

CFM Engines Sale /  Lease

CF34-8E(s)

Magellan Aviation Group

AE3007 Engines Sale /  Lease

GECAS Engine Leasing

Now - Sale / Lease

Sale /  Lease

GECAS Engine Leasing

Commerical Engines
Company

Royal Aero

(2) CFM56-5A

X � 

Engine Lease Finance 

GECAS
Engine Leasing
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(1) CFM56-5B Now - Sale / Lease AerFin Oliver James Oliver.James@aerfin.com +44 (0) 7930463293

(1) CFM56-5B Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Werner Aero Services Cliff Topham ctopham@werneraero.com +1-703-402-7430

(1) CFM56-7B Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

(1) CFM56-5B3/P Bill Polyi bill.polyi@magellangroup.net +1 (704) 504 9204 x202

(1) CFM56-7B26 Now - Sale / Lease

(1) CFM56-7B26 Now - Lease Jennifer Merriam leasing@willislease.com +1 (415) 408 4742

(1) CFM56-7B24/3 Soon - Lease

Contact Email Phone

CT7-9B Sale C&L Aviation Group Martin Cooper martin.c@cla.aero +1 207-217-6106

Contact Email Phone

(1) JT8D-219 Now - Sale GA Telesis Eddo Weijer eweijer@gatelesis.com +1 954 676 3111

(1) JT8D-217C Now - Sale AZURE RESOURCES INC. Jeff Young jeff@azureres.com 1-954-249-7935

Contact Email Phone

(2) GEnx Soon - Lease Jennifer Merriam leasing@willislease.com +1 (415) 408 4742

Contact Email Phone

(2) LEAP-1A33 Soon - Lease Jennifer Merriam leasing@willislease.com +1 (415) 408 4742

(1) LEAP-1B28 Soon - Lease

Contact Email Phone

(1) PW121 Bill Polyi bill.polyi@magellangroup.net +1 (704) 504 9204 x202

(1) PW123B/D/E

(1) PW127E/F/M 

(1) PW150A

(2) PW121 (ATR) Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. David Desaulniers leasing@willislease.com +1 415 516 4837

(2) PW121-8 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

(1) PW123 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

(1) PW127 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

(2) PW150A Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

(1) PW127M Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

(2) PW127F Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

(2) PW124B Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

(1) PW120A Now - Sale / Lease Regional One Chris Furlan cfurlan@regionalone.com +1(305) 759-0670 Ext.164

(1) PW120 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Miguel Bolivar mbolivar@RegionalOne.com +1 (786)-623-3936 

(1) PW123E Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Miguel Bolivar mbolivar@RegionalOne.com +1 (786)-623-3936 

(4) PW126 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Miguel Bolivar mbolivar@RegionalOne.com +1 (786)-623-3936 

(1) PW121 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Miguel Bolivar mbolivar@RegionalOne.com +1 (786)-623-3936 

PW119B RGB Now - Lease Lufthansa Technik AERO Alzey Kai Ebach k.ebach@lhaero.com +49-6731-497-368

PW119B Now - Lease

PW120A Now - Lease

PW121 (ATR) Now - Lease

PW124B Now - Lease

PW123B Now - Lease

PW125B Now - Lease

PW127F Now - Lease

PW150A Now - Lease

PW127M Now - Lease

PW150A RGB Now - Lease

PW127 Sale C&L Aviation Group Martin Cooper martin.c@cla.aero +1 207-217-6106

(1) PW124B Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Logix.Aero Jean-Christian Morin jcmorin@logix.aero +33.6.4782.4262 

(2) PW127E/F Remi Krys rkrys@logix.aero +33.6.2079.1039 

(4) PW127M

(1) PW120 / PW121 Now - Sale / Lease Calum MacLeod calum@royalaero.com +49 8025 993610 

Contact Email Phone

(2) PW4056-1 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. GA Telesis Eddo Weijer eweijer@gatelesis.com +1-954-676-3111

(1) PW4056-3 Now - Lease Tom McFarland tmcfarland@fortress.com

(1) PW4168A Soon - Lease Jennifer Merriam leasing@willislease.com +1 (415) 408 4742

Fortress Investment Group

Now - Sale / Lease

Sale /  LeaseJT8D and JT9D Engines

Company

Company

CT7 Engines Sale /  Lease

Commerical Engines (cont.)

Magellan Aviation Group

Now - Sale / Lease

Now - Sale / Lease

Magellan Aviation Group

Willis Lease

GEnx Engines

Company

Willis Lease

CompanyPW4000 Engines

LEAP Engines Sale /  Lease

Sale /  Lease

Sale /  Lease

PW Small Engines

Now - Sale / Lease

Willis Lease

Willis Lease

(1) PW124B

Company

Willis Lease

Royal Aero

Sale /  Lease

Now - Sale / Lease

Now - Sale / Lease

Company
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(1) PW4056-3 Now - Sale/Lease Jet Midwest Kevin Lee engines@jetmidwest.com +1-310-652-0296

Contact Email Phone

(1) RB211-535 Now - Sale / Lease Jet Midwest Dave Williams dave.williams@jetmidwest.com +1-817-791-4930

Contact Email Phone

(3) Trent 800 Now - Sale GA Telesis Eddo Weijer eweijer@gatelesis.com +1-954-676-3111

(2) Trent 892 Now - Sale / Lease TrueAero, LLC. Matt Parker mparker@trueaero.com +1 469-607-6110

(4) Trent 556 Now - Sale / Lease

(1) Trent 772B Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Rolls-Royce & Partners Finance Ben Ferguson Benjamin.ferguson@rolls-royce.com +44 7807 969 372

Contact Email Phone

(1) (2) V2533-A5 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Rolls-Royce & Partners Finance Ben Ferguson Benjamin.ferguson@rolls-royce.com +44 7807 969 372

(1) V2527-A5 Soon - Lease Jennifer Merriam leasing@willislease.com +1 (415) 408 4742

(1) V2533-A5 Soon - Lease

(1) V2533-A5 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Werner Aero Services Cliff Topham ctopham@werneraero.com +1-703-402-7430

Description Contact Email Phone

(1) A320-200 Landing Gear Now - Sale TrueAero, LLC Matt Parker mparker@trueaero.com +1 469-607-6110

(1) A330-300 Landing Gear Now - Sale

(2) A340-600 Landing Gear Now - Sale

(1) A340-300 Landing Gear Now - Sale

(2) GTCP331-500 Now - Sale

(2) GTCP331-500B Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

(1) APS 3200 Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

767-300ER 413K, 737-300 LANDING GEAR Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. AZURE RESOURCES INC. Jeff Young jeff@azureres.com 1-954-249-7935

GTCP36-300A, GTCP85-98DHF APU Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

A320 Nose Landing Gear Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

CFM56-3 LPT MODULE, REPAIRED Now - Sale/Lease/Exch.

CFM56-3 ENGINE STAND Now - Lease

(1) GTCP36-150RJ, (2) GTCP36-100M, Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Regional One Miguel Bolivar mbolivar@RegionalOne.com +1 (786)-623-3936 

(1) RE220RJ, (1) PW126 RGB, (1) PW901A

(1) APS1000-C12, (1) APS1000-C3

GTCP131-9A (2), GTCP131-9B(2) Now - Lease REVIMA APU Olivier Hy olivier.hy@revima-apu.com +33(0)235563515

GTCP331-200, GTCP331-250 Now - Lease

APS500C14(3), APS1000C12(2), APS2000 Now - Lease

APS2300, APS3200(2), APS5000(2) Now - Lease

PW901A(4), PW901C(2) Now - Sale / Lease

TSCP700-4E Now - Sale

Neutral CFM56-5B & CFM56-7B QEC Kits Now - Sale CFM Materials Michael Arellano michael.arellano@cfmmaterials.com +1 214-988-6676

(multiple) APS2300, (1) GTCP331-350C Now - Sale / Lease AirFin Nick Filce Nick.Filce@aerfin.com +44 7770 618 791

(1) GTCP36-300A, (1) GTCP131-9A

GTCP131-9A,  GTCP131-9B , GTCP331-350C Now - Sale/Lease/Exch. Logix.Aero Jean-Christian Morin jcmorin@logix.aero +33.6.4782.4262 

GTCP331-500B, GTCP331-200/250, Rich Lewsley rlewsley@logix.aero +44.79.0021.8657 

APS3200, APS2300, GTCP85-129H

Soon - Lease Willis Lease Jennifer Merriam leasing@willislease.com +1 (415) 408 4742

Now - Lease

Now - Sale / Lease GA Telesis Dave Dicken ddicken@gatelesis.com +1 954-676-3111

National Aero Stands support@stands.aero + 1 305-558-8973

Now - Sale / Lease Werner Aero Services Julien Levy jlevy@Werneraero.com +1 201-674-9999

Now - Sale / Lease

Now - Sale / Lease

Reliance Aircraft Terry Hix thix@relianceaircraft.com +1 512-439-6988

(2) PW901A, (1) PW901C(1), PW125B RGB Now - Lease Lufthansa Technik AERO Alzey Kai Ebach k.ebach@lhaero.com +49-6731-497-368

(2) GTCP131-9B, (2) GTCP131-9A 

V2500 Engines

Trent Engines

RB211 Engines

Sale /  Lease

APU GTCP 331-500

Engine stands now available

Company

Company

Sale /  Lease

Aircraft and Engine Parts, Components and Misc. Equipment

Willis Lease

Company

Sale /  Lease

767-300 Winglets, LH-RH P/N 767-0010-5, -6, -7 & -8, SV- Now Sale

GTCP131-9A, GTCP 131-9B

ENGINE STANDS: Trent 800, PW4000 112"/V2500

/ CFM56/ PW2000 & Bootstrap kits

GTCP36-300A, 737-800 Winglets

737-700 & 737-800 Landing Gear

Company

Commerical Engines (cont.)




